
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.43

Serie 1
1 5 IURASEK Sofia 1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.51
2 4 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.10
3 3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.56
4 2 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.59
5 7 ANNONI Elisa 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.98
6 6 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.17
7 1 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:52

Serie 2
1 4 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.60
2 5 GAMBIN Chiara 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.11
3 6 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 31.17
4 2 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.43
5 3 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 31.47
6 8 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 31.50
7 7 BARRERA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 31.56
8 1 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.18

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:51

Serie 3
1 4 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.59
2 3 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.77
3 5 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.82
4 6 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 33.05
5 1 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.23
6 2 BASILE Azaria 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 33.58
7 7 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 33.76

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:50

Serie 4
1 3 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.95
2 5 SACCHI Beatrice 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.02
3 4 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 40.03
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 29.43

1 IURASEK Sofia 1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.51
2 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.10
3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.56
4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.59
5 ANNONI Elisa 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.98
6 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.17
7 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.41
8 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.60
9 GAMBIN Chiara 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.11

10 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 31.17
11 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.43
12 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 31.47
13 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 31.50
14 BARRERA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 31.56
15 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.59
16 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.77
17 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.18
18 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.82
19 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 33.05
20 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.23
21 BASILE Azaria 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 33.58
22 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 33.76
23 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.95
24 SACCHI Beatrice 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.02
25 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 40.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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